SKISPORTVEREIN ERFURT 02
24. S-Cup der Sparkassenstiftung Erfurt im Skilauf
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@
— Sparkassenstiftung

Erfurt

Rang Name

U 08 weiblich, 1 km

1 Lindemann

U 10 ménnlich, 1 km

1 Stellmacher
2 Stampf

U 10 weiblich, 1 km

1 Schulz
2 Maciejewski

U 12 mannlich, 1 km

1 Hahn
2 Lindemann
3 Gaullein

U 12 weiblich, 1 km

1 Kleinert
2 Klupsch

U 14 mannlich, 1 km

1 Sander

U 14 weiblich, 1 km

1 Schindler
2 Disterhoft

3. Wertungslauf, Skilanglauf

am 29.01.2022 Suhler Ausspanne

Vorname

Svea

Arthur Yann
Finn

Paula
Jarla

Mika
Hauke
Max

Mattea
Lena

Kurt

Liv
Florentine

Ergebnisse

Schule

Grundschule 30

Grundschule 30
Grundschule 08

Aktivschule

Grundschule 30

Pierre-de-Coubertin-Gymnasium
Grundschule 30
Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium

Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium
Grundschule 18

Edith-Stein-Schule

Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium

1von2

Laufzeit

4:46.4

10:25.4
12:03.0

8:24.5
13:10.9

7:28.3
7:42.8
8:26.0

8:30.2
9:20.1

11:20.3

13:03.3
16:19.0



Rang Name

U 16 méannlich, 3 km

1 Sanno

2 Reinisch

3 Dusterhoft
4 Schindler
5 Kleinert

6 Schmalfull

U 18 mannlich, 3 km

1 Konig
2 Kénig
3 Stampf

Vorname

Malte
Jakob
Ferdinand
Sven
Severin
Malte

Jan Edgar
Valentin
Erik

Schule

Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium
Johann-Gutenberg-Gymnasium
Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium
Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium
Evangelisches Ratsgymnasium

Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
Heinrich-Hertz-Gymnasium
Albert-Schweitzer-Gymnasium

2von 2

Laufzeit

16:56.0
19:51.7
20:01.0
21:31.0
23:48.4
29:28.9

18:25.3
22:26.5
23:00.5



